Comparative 0 & M Expenses - Sewer
Comparative 0 & M Expenses - Sewer, Explanations
Analysis of Contractual Services
Rate Case Expense Analysis
Analysis of Maintenance Expenses
Schedule of Allocated Expenses
Net Depreciation Expense - Water
Net Depreciation Expense - Sewer
Taxes Other Than Income

SCHEDULE
NUMBER

B-I
B-2
B-3
B-4
B-5
B-6
B-7

B-7 Sup1
8-8

B-8 Sup1
B-9
B-10
B-I  1
B-I  2
B-I 3
B-I  4
B-I  5

PAGE
NUMBER

57
58
59
64
65
69
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
83
86
89

56

Schedule of Water Net Operating Income

Silver Lake Oaks
Docket No. 060368-WS
Schedule Year Ended December 31 of:
Historical 2005. Projected 2006 & 2007

Florida Public Service Commission

Schedule: B-1

Preparer: Jack Schreyer
Page: 1 of 1

Explanation: Provide the calculation of net operating income for the test year. If amortization (Line 4) is related to any amount other than
an acquisition adjustment, submit an additional schedule showing a description and calculation of charge.

Per Utility Adjusted Adjusted
Line Books Test Year Test Year Adjustments Intermd. Yr
No Description 2005 Adjustment 2005 2 0 0 5 - 0 6 2006

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

8
9
10

OPERATING REVENUES 14,326 263 14,589 31 2 14,901

Operation & Maintenance 29,259 31 9 29,579 492 30,070
Depreciation, net of ClAC Amort.,U&U 0 3.295 3.295 41 6 3.71 1
Amortization 0 0 0 159 159
Taxes Other Than Income 2.21 8 0 2.218 946 3.164

Adjusted Requested Requested

2006-07 2007 Adjustment Revenues

0 14,901 41,090 55,991

2,076 32,146 607 32,753
758 4,468 0 4,468

0 159 0 159
752 3.916 1.849 5.765

Adjustments Rate Year Revenue Annual

Provision for Income Taxes
OPERATING EXPENSES

(6,616) (1,245) (7.861) (1,198) (9.058) (1,540) (10,598) 14,573 3,974
24,861 2,370 27,231 814 28.045 2,046 30,091 17,029 47.1 19

NET OPERATING INCOME (10,535) (2,107) (12,642) (502) (13,143)
RATE BASE 0 82.826 82.826 5.644 88.469
RATE OF RETURN

.~
-1 5.26%

(2,046) (15,190) 24,062 8,872
19,306 107.775 107,775

8.23%

Supporting
Schedules

8-4

8-5
B-13
8-3

B-15
c- 1

A- 1

57 printed 11/17/2006 5:21 AM

Schedule of Adjustments t o  Operating Income Florida Public Service Commission

Silver Lake Oaks
Docket No. 06D368-WS
Schedule Year Ended: 1213112006
Historical [ 1 Projected [ X 1

Schedule: 8-3

Preparer: Jack Schreyer
Page: 2 of 5

Explanation: Provide a detailed description of ail adjustments to operating income per books, with a total for each
line item shown on the net operating income statement.

Line
No. Description Water

UTlLiTY TEST YEAR ADJUSTMENTS - 2006

[…]

9 ITC Realized This Year
10 ITC Amortization
11 Less: Parent Debt Adjustment

12 Total Income Tax Expense

(661 6) (2,136) (8,752) (656) (9,408) (1,540) (10,948)
0 89 1 891 (542) 350 0 350
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(1,540) (10,598) (6,616) (1,245) (7,861 (1,198) (9,058)

(6,468) (1,989) (8,456) (57) (8,513) (6,176) (1 4,689)
0 335 335 (203) 131 0 131
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(6,176) (14,558) (6,468) (1,654) (8,122) (261) (8,382)

c-2
c-5
c-7
c-7
C-8

c-2
c-5
c-7
c-7
C-8

Recap Scheds: B-I, 8-2

91 printed 11/17/2006 5 2 1  AM

98

State and Federal Income Tax Calculation -Current Florida Public Service Commission

Silver Lake Oaks
Docket No. 060368-WS
Test Year Ending 12/31/05
Historical [ X ] Projected [ ]

Schedule: C-2
Page: ? O f 3
Preparer: Jack Schreyer

Explanation: Provide the calculation of state and federal income taxes for the test year. Provide detail on
adjustments to income taxes and investment tax credits generated.

(1) (2) (3) (4) (6) (7) (8)
(5) Sewer Water

Line 12/31\05 2005 12/31/05 12/31/05 2005 12/31/05 Supporting
No. Description Per Books Adjustments Adjusted Per Books Adjustments Adjusted Schedules

1 Taxable Operating Income before Interest (17,151) (3,352) (20,503) (16,686) (4,355) (21,041) 8-1,842
2 Less: Interest Charges 0 (1,972) (1,972) 0 (800) (800) c-3

3 Taxable Income (17,151) (5,324) (22,474) (16,686) (5,155) (21,841)

4 Schedule M Adjustments
5 Permanent Differences
6 Timing Differences
7 Total Schedule M Adjustments

0 0 0 0 c-4
0 2,311 2,311 867 0 867 c-5
0 2,311 2,311 867 0 867

8 Taxable Income Before State Taxes (17,151) (7,634) (24,785) (17,553) (5,155) (22,709)

9 State Tax Rate
10
11
12 State Income Taxes

5.5% 5.5% 5.5% 5.5% 5.5% 5.5%

(943) (420) (1,363) (965) (284) (1,249)

13 Federal Taxable Income (16,208) (4,904) (21,111) (15,720) (4,872) (20,592)

14 Federal Tax Rate
15 Federal Income Taxes

35.0% 35.0% 35.0% 35.0% 35.0% 35.0%
(5,673) (1,716) (7,389) (5,502) (1,705) (7,207)

16 Less: Investment Tax Credit Realized This Year 0 0 0 0 0 0 c-7

17 Current Federal Income Taxes (5,673) (1,716) (7,389) (5,502) (1,705) (7,207)

18 Summary:
19 Current Slate Income Tax
20 Current Federal Income Tax

(284) (1,249)
(5,673) (1,716) (7,389) (5,502) (1,705) (7,207)

(943) (420) (1,363) (965)

21 Total Current Income Tax Expense (To C-1) (6,616) (2,136) (6,752) (6,468) (1,989) (8,456)

92 printed 11/17/2006 5 2 1  AM

99

State and Federal Income Tax Calculation -Current Florida Public Service Commission

Silver Lake Oaks
Docket No. 060368-WS
Test Year Ending 12/31/06
Historical [ 1 Projected [ X I

Schedule: C-2

Preparer: Jack Schreyer
Page: 2 of 3

Explanation: Provide the calculation of state and federal income taxes for the test year. Provide detail on
adjustments to income taxes and investment tax credits generated.

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)
Sewer Water

Line 12/31/05 2006 12131106 12/31/05 2006 12/31/06 Supporting
No. Description Adjusted Adjustments Adjusted Adjusted Adjustments Adjusted Schedules

1 Taxable Operating Income before Interest (20,503) (1,699) (22,202) (21,041) (156) (21,197) B-1.8-2
2 Less: Interest Charges (1,972) (131) (2,103) (800) (41 ) (841) C-3

3 Taxable Income (22,474) (1,830) (24,305) (21,841) (197) (22,038)

4 Schedule M Adjustments
5 Permanent Differences
6 Timing Differences
7 Total Schedule M Adjustments

0 0 0 0 0 0 c-4
2.31 1 (1,404) 906 867 (527) 340 c-5
2,311 (1,404) 906 867 (527) 340

8 Taxable Income Before State Taxes (24,785) (426) (25,211) (22,709) 330 (22,378)

9 State Tax Rate
10
11
12 State Income Taxes

5.5% 5.5% 5.5% 5.5% 5.5% 5.5%

(1,363) (23) (1,387) (1,249) 18 (1,231)

13 Federal Taxable Income (21,111) (1,807) (22,918) (20,592) (215) (20,807)

14 Federal Tax Rate
15 Federal Income Taxes

35.0% 35.0% 35.0% 35.0% 35.0% 35.0%
(7,389) (632) (8,021) (7,207) (75) (7,283)

16 Less: Investment Tax Credit Realized This Year 0 0 0 0 0 0 c-7

17 Current Federal Income Taxes (7,389) (632) (8,021) (7,207) (75) (7,283)

18 Summary:
19 Current State Income Tax
20 Current Federal Income Tax

21 Total Current Income Tax Expense (To C-1) (8,752) (656) (9.408) (8,456) (57) (8,513)

r .

93 printed 11/17/2006 521 AM

L

100

State and Federal Income Tax Calculation - Current Florida Public Servlce Commission

Silver Lake Oaks
Docket No. 060368-WS
Test Year Ending 12/31/07
Historical [ ] Projected [ X 1

Schedule: C-2

Preparer: Jack Schreyer
Page: 3 of 3

Explanation: Provide the calculation of state and federal income taxes for the test year. Provide detail on
adjustments to income taxes and investment tax credits generated.

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)
Sewer Water

Line 12/31/06 2007 12/31/07 12/31/06 2007 12/31/07 Supporting
No. Description Adjusted Adjustments Adjusted Adjusted Adjustments Adjusted Schedules

I Taxable Operating Income before Interest (22,202) (3,586) (25,788) (21,197) (15,194) (36,391) 6-1,B-2
2 Less: Interest Charges (2,103) (406) (2,509) (841) (815) (1,657) C-3

3 Taxable Income (24,305) (3,992) (28,297) (22,038) (16,010) (38,048)

4 Schedule M Adjustments
5 Permanent Differences 0 0 0 0 0 0 c-4
6 Timing Differences 906 0 906 340 0 340 c-5
7 Total Schedule M Adjustments 906 0 906 340 0 340

8

9 State Tax Rate
10
11
12 State Income Taxes

13 Federal Taxable Income

14 Federal Tax Rate
15 Federal Income Taxes

16 Less: Investment Tax Credit Realized This Year

17 Current Federal Income Taxes

18 Summary:
19 Current State lnmme Tax
20 Current Federal Income Tax

21 Total Current Income Tax Expense (To C-1)

Taxable Income Before State Taxes (25,211) (3,992) (29,204) (22,378) (16,010) (38,388)

5.5% 5.5% 5.5% 5.5% 5.5% 5.5%

(881) (2,111)

(22,918) (3,773) (26,691) (20,807) (15,129) (35,937)

35.0% 35.0% 35.0% 35.0% 35.0% 35.0%
(8,021) (1,320) (9,342) (7,283) (5,295) (12.578)

(1.387) (220) (1,606) (1,231)

0 0 0 0 0 0 c-7

(8,021) (1,320) (9,342) (7,283) (5,295) (12,578)

(1,387) (220) (1,606) (1,231) (881) (2,111)
(8,021) (1,320) (9,342) (7,283) (5,295) (12,578)

(9,408) (1,540) (10,948) (8,513) (6,176) (14,689)

\

94 printed 11/17/2006 5:21 AM

I 01

ONLY for Option 2 Companies (see Sch. C-7) Water
Total Debt Only

Weighted Weighted
Balances From Sch. D-I Amount Ratio cost Cost Cost

8 Long-Term Debt
9 Short-Term Debt Not Applicable
10 Preferred Stock
11 Common Equity

Schedule of Interest in Tax Expense Calculation Florida Public Service Commission

Sewer
Total Debt Onl!

Weighted Weightec
Amount Ratio cost cost cost

Not Applicable

Silver Lake Oaks
Docket No. 060368-WS
Test Year Ending: 12/31/05
Historical [ X ] Projected [ ]

Schedule: C-3
Page: 1 o f 3
Preparer: Jack Schreyer

Explanation: Provide the amount of interest expense used to calculate income taxes on Schedule No. C-2.
Explain any changes in interest expense in detail giving amount of change and reason for change. If the basis
for allocating interest used in the tax calculation differs from the basis used in allocating cunent income taxes
payable, the differing bases should be clearly identified.

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)
Sewer Water

Line 2005 2005 2005 2005 2005 2005 Suooortino
No. Description Per Books Adjustments Adjusted Per Books Adjustments Adjusted Schedules

Interest on Long-Term Debt
Amortization of Debt Premium,

Discount and Expense Net
Interest on Short-Term Debt
Other Interest Expense
Less: AFUDC
ITC Interest Synchronization

Total Used For Tax Calculation

0 1,928 1,928 Note' 0 757 757 Note'
0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 Note' 0 0 0 Note'
0 43 43 0 43 43
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 c-7

0 1,972 1,972 0 800 800

____) I I l2 Total
I 13 ITC (from D-1 , Line 7) I I

14 Weighted Debt Cost (From Line 12)
15 Interest Adjustment (To Line 6) I

Note: Calculations for utility adjusted interest:
Water Sewer

Rate Base (Sch. A-1, A-2) 82,826 34,006
Weighted Cost of Long Term Debt (D-I)
Weighted Cost of Short Term Debt (D-1)

Adjusted Interest on Debt

2.33% 1.928
0.00% 0

1,928

2.23% 757
0.00% 0

757

95 printed 11/17/2006 521 AM

102

Weighted Weighted
Balances From Sch. D-I Amount Ratio cost Cost Cost

8 Long-Term Debt
9 Short-Term Debt Not Applicable
10 Preferred Stock
11 Common Equity

[…]

Docket No. 060368-WS
Schedule Year Ended December 31 of:
Historical 2005, Projected 2006 & 2007

Schedule: C-4

Preparer: Jack Schreyer
Page: 1 o f 1

Explanation: Provide the description and amount of all book/tax differences accounted for as
permanent differences. This would include any items accounted for on a flow through basis.

(1 ) (2) (3) (4)
Line Amount Amount Amount
No. Description 2005 2006 2007

WATER
1
2 None
3
4 Total

SEWER
5
6 None
7
8 Total

0 0 0

0 0 0

98 printed 1111 7/2006 5:21 AM

105

Deferred Income Tax Expense Florida Public Service Commission

Silver Lake Oaks
Docket No. 060368-WS
Test Year Ending 12/31/05
Historical [ X ] Projected [ ]

Schedule: C-5

Preparer: Jack Schreyer
Page: 1Of3

Explanation: Provide the calculation of total deferred income tax expense for the test year. Provide detail on
items resulting in tax deferrals other than accelerated depreciation.

(2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)
Water Sewer

(1)

Line 12/31/05 2005 12/31/05 12/31/05 2005 12/31/05 Supporting
No. Description Per Books Adjustments Adjusted Per Books Adjustments Adjusted Schedules

Timing Differences (Book Expense
Higher (Lower) than Tax Expense):

1 Tax Depreciation &Amortization 0 3,771 3,771 179 4,317 4,496
2 Book Depreciation & Amortization 0 3,295 3,295 0 4,317 4,317 8-13,14

3 Difference 0 476 476 179 0 179

4 Other Timing Differences (Itemize):
5 BadDebt 0 716 71 6 269 0 269
6 Regulatory Assets 0 642 642 24 1 0 241
7 All Other 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Total Timing Differences (To C-2) 0 2,311 2,311 867 0 867

9 State Tax Rate
10 State Deferred Taxes

5.5% 5.5% 5.5% 5.5%
0 127 127 4a 0 48

11 Timing Differences for Federal Taxes 0 2,183 2,183 820 0 820

12 Federal Tax Rate 35.0% 35.0% 35.0% 35.0%
13 Federal Deferred Taxes 0 764 764 287 0 287

14 Total Deferred Taxes (to C-1 ) 0 891 891 335 0 335

Recap Schedules: C-I , C-2

99 printed 11/17/2006 5:21 AM

106

Deferred Income Tax Expense Florida Public Service Commission

Silver Lake Oaks
Docket No. 060368-WS
Test Year Ending 12/31/06
Historical [ ] Projected [ X ]

Schedule: C-5

Preparer: Jack Schreyer
Page: 2 0 f 3

Explanation: Provide the calculation of total deferred income tax expense for the test year. Provide detail on
items resulting in tax deferrals other than accelerated depreciation.

(2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)
~~

Water Sewer
(1)

Line 12/31/05 2006 12/31/06 12/31/05 2006 12/31/06 Supporting
No. Description Adjusted Adjustments Adjusted Adjusted Adjustments Adjusted Schedules

Timing Differences:

1 Tax Depreciation & Amortization 3,771 393 4,164 4,496 256 4,752
2 Book Depreciation &Amortization 3,295 41 6 3,711 4,317 264 4,582 B-13,14

3 Difference 476 (23) 453 179 (9) 170

4 Other Timing Differences (Itemize):
5 BadDebt 71 6 (776) 0 269 (269) 0
6 Regulatory Assets 642 (642) 0 24 1 (241) 0
7 All Other 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Total Timing Differences (To C-2) 2,311 (7,404) 906 867 (527) 340

9 State Tax Rate
10 State Deferred Taxes

5.5% 5.5% 5.5% 5.5%
127 (77) 50 48 (29) 19

11 Timing Differences for Federal Taxes 2,183 (1,327) 857 820 (498) 322

12 Federal Tax Rate
13 Federal Deferred Taxes

35.0% 35.0% 35.0% 35.0%
764 (464) 300 287 (174) 113

14 Total Deferred Taxes (to C-1) 891 (542) 350 335 (203) 131

Recap Schedules: (2-1, C-2

100 printed 11/17/2006 5:21 AM

107

Deferred Income Tax Expense Florida Public Service Commission

Silver Lake Oaks
Docket No. 060368-WS
Test Year Ending 12/31/07
Historical [ ] Projected [ X ]

Schedule: C-5
Page: 3 of 3
Preparer: Jack Schreyer

Explanation: Provide the calculation of total deferred income tax expense for the test year. Provide detail on
items resulting in tax deferrals other than accelerated depreciation.

(1 1 (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)
Water Sewer

Line 12/31/06 2007 12/31/07 12/31/06 2006 12/31/07 Supporting
No. Description Adjusted Adjustments Adjusted Adjusted Adjustments Adjusted Schedules

Timing Differences:

1 Tax Depreciation & Amortization 4,164 758 4,921 4,752 1,637 6,389
2 Book Depreciation & Amortization 3,711 758 4,468 4,582 1,637 6,218 8-13,14

3 Difference 453 0 453 170 0 170

4 Other Timing Differences (Itemize):
5 BadDebt 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 Regulatory Assets 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 All Other 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 Total Timing Differences (To C-2) 906 0 906 340 0 340

9 State Tax Rate
10 State Deferred Taxes

5.5% 5.5% 5.5% 5.5%
50 0 50 19 0 19

11 Timing Differences for Federal Taxes 857 0 857 322 0 322

12 Federal Tax Rate
13 Federal Deferred Taxes

35.0% 35.0% 35.0% 35.0%
300 0 300 113 0 113

14 Total Deferred Taxes (to C-1) 350 0 350 131 0 131

Recap Schedules: C-1, C-2

101 printed 11/17/2006 5:21 AM

Accumulated Deferred Income Taxes - Summary Florida Public Service Commission

Silver Lake Oaks
Docket No. 060368-WS
Schedule Year Ended December 31 of:
Historical 2005, Projected 2006 & 2007

Schedule: C-6
Page: 1 of3
Preparer: Jack Schreyer

Explanation: For each of the accumulated deferred tax accounts provide a summary of the ending balances as
reported on pages 2 and 3 of this schedule. The same annual balances should be shown.

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10)
Account No. 283 Account No. __

Line Deferred Tax Liability Net Deferred Income Taxes
State Federal Total No. Year State Federal Total State Federal Total

WATER
1 2003 0 0 0
2 2004 0 0 0
3 2005 70 422 492
4 2006 88 525 61 3
5 2007 105 628 733

SEWER
6 2003 0 0 0
7 2004 0 0 0
8 2005 70 422 492
9 2006 88 525 61 3
10 2007 105 628 733

0 0 0
0 0 0

70 422 492
88 525 61 3

105 628 733

0 0 0
0 0 0

70 422 492
88 525 61 3

105 628 733

102

0
00

printed 1 1/17/2006 5:21 AM

I 09

Accumulated Deferred Income Taxes - State Florida Public Service Commission

Silver Lake Oaks
Docket No. 060368-WS
Schedule Year Ended December 31 of:
Historical 2005, Projected 2006 & 2007

Schedule: C-6

Preparer: Jack Schreyer
Page: 2 of 3

Explanation: For each of the accumulated deferred tax accounts provide annual balances beginning
with the year of the last rate case and ending with the test year.

(1) (2) (3) (4)
Account No. 28306

Deferred State Tax Liability
Current

Line Beginning Year Ending
No. Year Balance Change Balance

[…]

10,529

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

98,178
6,602

0
0

(74,212)
(1 8,377)
11,286

0
0

10,529

34,006 0 34,006

A- 1
A- 1
A- 1
A- 1
A- 1
A- 1
A- 1
A- 1
A- 1
A- 1
A- 1

A-2
A-2
A-2
A-2
A-2
A-2
A-2
A-2
A-2
A-2

163 printed 11/17/2006 5:21 AM

Schedule of Adjustments to Rate Base - Interim

Silver Lake Oaks
Docket No. 060368-WS
Test Year End: 12/31 12005
Historical [ X ] Projected [ J
Water[ X I  Sewer [ X I

Florida Public Service Commission

Schedule: G-3

Preparer: Jack Schreyer
Page: 1 of1

Explanation: Provide an explanation of adjustments to reach the interim rate base

Line
NO.

NONE

164 printed 1111 712006 521 AM

Schedule of Water Net Operating Income - Interim Florida Public Service Commission

Silver Lake Oaks
Docket No. 060368-WS
Test Year End: 12/31/2005
Historical [ X ] Projected [ ]
Water [ X I  Sewer [ X I

Schedule: G-4

Preparer: Jack Schreyer
Page: 1 of1

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7)
Requested

Line Utility Adjusted Utility Interim Adjusted Interim Interim Interim Supporting
NO. Description Test Year Adjustments Test Year Increase Revenues Schedules

Water
1
2
3

4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Water Sales Revenues 14,004 0 14,004 31,515 45,519
Other Revenues 585 0 585 0 585
OPERATING REVENUES 14,589 0 14,589 31,515 46.1 04

Operation & Maintenance 29,579 0 29,579 465 30,044
Demeciation, net of ClAC Amort. 3,295 0 3,295 3,295
Amortization
Taxes Other Than Income
Provision for Income Taxes
OPERATING EXPENSES

Sewer

NET OPERATING INCOME
RATE BASE
RATE OF RETURN

13
14
15

16
17
18
19
20
21

22
23
24

Sewer Sales Revenues
Other Revenues
OPERATING REVENUES

Operation & Maintenance

0 0 0 0
2,218 0 2,218 1,417 3,635

(7,861) 0 (7,861) 10,622 2,761
27,231 0 27,231 12,504 39,735

(1 2.642) 0 (1 2,642) 19,010 6,368
82,826 0 82,826 82,826

-15.26% 7.69%

21,608 0 21,608 26,216 47,824
0 0 0 0 0

21,608 0 21,608 26,216 47,824

35.841 0 35.841 387 36.228 -.-
Depreciation, net of ClAC Amort. 4,317 0 4,317 4,317
Amortization 0 0 0 0
Taxes Other Than Income 2,492 0 2,492 1,179 3,671
Provision for Income Taxes (8,122) 0 (8.122) 9,205 1,083
OPERATING EXPENSES 34,528 0 34.528 10,771 45,299

NET OPERATING INCOME (12,920) 0 (1 2,920) 15,445 2,525
RATE BASE 34.006 0 34,006 34,006
RATE OF RETURN -37.99% 7.43%

8-4
8-4

8-5
B-I 3

B-15
c-I

A- 1

B-4
8-4

B-6
B-I 4

B-I 5
c-I

A-2

165 printed 1 1 I1 712006 5:21 AM

179

Schedule of Adjustments to Operating Income - Interim

Silver Lake Oaks
Docket No. 060368-WS
Test Year End: 12/31/2005
HistoiProjected [ 1
Water [ X ]  Sewer [ X I

Florida Public Service Commission

Schedule: G-5

Preparer: Jack Schreyer
Page: 1 o f1

(1) (2) (3)
Line Interim Interim
No. Description Water Sewer

UTILITY PROJECTED REVENUE REQUIREMENT ADJUSTMENTS - 2007

1 NET OPERATING REVENUE
2 Required Revenue Adjustment